
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 
 
Results of the Bath - Walcot RFC (4224) race flown on 4 September 2021 

38 members sent 885 birds 
Liberated at 09:45 hours in a 10 mph North, North East wind 

 

 
 

 

Name Club       Sec Distance Ring No Fly Time Velocity 

1 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 76:0949 GB21N50676 01:39:37 1352.313 

2 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 76:0949 GB21N50707 01:39:37 1352.313 

3 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 76:0949 GB21N50614 01:39:38 1352.086 

4 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 76:0949 GB21N50698 01:39:38 1352.086 

5 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 76:0949 GB21N50607 01:39:39 1351.860 

6 J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 74:1444 GB21Z20610 01:38:08 1341.889 

7 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z31917 02:08:03 1341.460 

8 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z31978 02:08:04 1341.286 

9 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z32005 02:08:04 1341.286 

10 J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 74:1444 GB21Z15962 01:38:11 1341.205 

11 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z63508 02:08:05 1341.111 

12 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z31980 02:08:07 1340.762 

13 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z31925 02:08:11 1340.065 

14 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z31950 02:08:16 1339.194 

15 J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 74:1444 GB21X19525 01:38:21 1338.932 

16 A Latham & Son Trent Valley House HS - S 84:0078 GB21X26987 01:50:53 1333.997 

17 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z31984 02:08:56 1332.270 

18 A Latham & Son Trent Valley House HS - S 84:0078 GB21X26952 01:51:20 1328.605 

19 Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 106:1055 GB21Z06694 02:22:50 1313.481 

20 A Latham & Son Trent Valley House HS - S 84:0078 GB21X26975 01:54:08 1296.011 

       North Section 

11 members sent 160 birds 

1 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z31917 02:08:03 1341.460 

2 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z31978 02:08:04 1341.286 

3 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z32005 02:08:04 1341.286 

4 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z63508 02:08:05 1341.111 

5 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z31980 02:08:07 1340.762 

6 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z31925 02:08:11 1340.065 

7 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1054 GB21Z31950 02:08:16 1339.194 

       South Section 

27 members sent 725 birds 

1 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 76:0949 GB21N50676 01:39:37 1352.313 

2 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 76:0949 GB21N50707 01:39:37 1352.313 

3 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 76:0949 GB21N50614 01:39:38 1352.086 

4 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 76:0949 GB21N50698 01:39:38 1352.086 

5 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 76:0949 GB21N50607 01:39:39 1351.860 

6 J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 74:1444 GB21Z20610 01:38:08 1341.889 

7 J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 74:1444 GB21Z15962 01:38:11 1341.205 

 

 

 

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds 
  

Members Birds 

Adderbury FC 3 126 
 

Barras Green HS 2 34 

Coalville & District SRHS 2 24 
 

Dunchurch RPC 3 137 

East Leake SRFC 5 61 
 

Lime Tree Park PC 10 190 

Monsell SRFC 4 75 
 

Nuneaton NR HS - - 

Shipston on Stour IFC 1 16 
 

Southam & District IFC 4 67 

Trent Valley House HS 4 155 
     

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (7 September 2021) CA Covington (Secretary) 


